Ligaleiter:

Regionsliga Ost Luftgewehr 2023/2024

Setzliste fur den 6. Wettkampf am 21.01.2024

Madronitsch, Claudia Griinewaldstr. 4 73529 Schwébisch Gmiind Tel.: 07171-43970 Fax: Handy-0176-51989391 claudia.madronitsch@t-online.de

Verein Nr

SKam Weiler-Dalkingen 1 1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

SSV Ochsenberg 1 1
2

3

4

5

6

SV Buch 5
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Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz
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Schneider, Anna
Bauer, Monika
Stuber, Stefanie
Eberhardt, Vanessa
Deeg, Thomas
Esswein, Julia
Brenner, Lisa
Frick, Stefanie
Furst, Martin
Rathgeb, Manuel
Heilmann, Lorenz
Furst, Bettina

Ruoff, Marco
Packeiser, Karsten
Minihoffer, Kai
Heilig, Matthias
Bal, Frank

Hager, Jonas

Vesel, Marianne
Rathgeb, Philipp
Madronitsch, Claudia
Abele, Martin
Gritsch, Sven
Straub, Kerstin
Strobel, Roland
Schmid, Florian
Abele, Steffen

2023

378,43
358,00
370,17
358,00
366,00
370,00
369,17
362,50
360,50
361,20
350,50
348,30

369,00
367,50
368,00
359,20
353,00
357,00

390,00
380,00
374,86
365,00

0,00
373,00
368,25
359,50
347,00

Aktuell

381,40
378,00
372,75
371,25
370,80
370,00
363,33
362,50
362,00
361,20
351,00
348,30

373,50
372,00
371,60
363,25
348,80
339,25

394,00
380,60
374,86
374,60
373,40
373,00
369,00
359,50
359,25

1

389
372
371
370

359

375
373
372
342
353
382

373
367

369

2

379

359

369

368

351

373
371
364
351
339

376

374
377

355

3

378
378
372

378

369

372
370
367
364
359

384

371
370

369

354

4

373

374
377
363

355

364
373
358
348
327

394
377

379
377

5

388

373
378
374

363

380
375
367
344
338

384

376
376

359



Verein Nr
SV Buch 5 10
11

12

13

JQS Walxheim 1 1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

SSC Heidenheim 1 1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

SGi Jagstzell 1
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Stamm Name, Vorname

Ersatz
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Straub, Birgit
Gritsch, Patrick
Hutter, Stefan
Rotter, Joachim

Breuer, Elke
Muller, Maximilian
Reichert, Patrick
Scherer, Sarah
Schulin, Verena
Allmis, Thomas
Schéafer, Sonja
Reichert, Marion
Wourstner, Alfred
Gartner, Nico-Paul
Mangold, Heidi
Reichert, Helen

Ulshoéfer-Bauder, Karl Hermann
Rieck, Michael

Schmuck, Jochen

Salemi, Salvatore

Beck, Denise

Tannenberg, Evelyn

Lieback, Barbara

Geike, Hans-Peter

Boéhm, Gerhard

Kammerle, Andreas

Nagel, Simon
Runge, Katrin
Quinger, Matthias
Wiedmann, Florian
Heinze, Daniel
Ifland, Romina

2023

357,80
0,00
352,50
0,00

356,40
0,00
367,86
0,00
370,20
0,00
352,00
354,83
319,00
0,00
319,00
303,00

378,20
360,14
367,67
0,00
360,67
338,43
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

376,57
358,67
347,33
348,29
343,33
342,00

Aktuell

357,80
352,33
349,00

0,00

369,00
366,80
362,60
357,00
353,00
351,00
348,00
344,50
336,00
325,00
321,50
303,00

381,50
366,50
363,25
362,00
357,75
338,40
319,00
314,00

0,00

0,00

378,00
372,67
355,80
349,25
335,75
335,00

347

365
372
366

360

335

383
365
358
329

314

372
355

337

361

373
365
367
357

348

383
369
364

350
347

379

352
345

335

364
370

325

325
308

379
361
361

361
325

378
369
365
362
334

349

358
357

353
341

342

370
361
356
343
319

373

357
354
332

349

375
353

361

351
336

381
371

363
364
348

382
377
350
336
340



Verein

SGi Jagstzell 1

SAbt Wért 1

SSV Eglingen 1

Nr
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Sinder, Eva-Maria
Nagel, Ernst
Mahr, Franz
Junker, Franz
Schmid, Klaus
Weber, Stefan
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Schirrle, Laura
Schmid, Andreas
Raab, Benjamin
Lindenmeier, Holger
Gottlicher, Josef
Lindenmeier, Jessica
Hauber, German
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Beil3l, Carolin

Burger, Andreas
Schweinstetter, Michael
Gayer, Jirgen

Beil3l, Siegfried

Engel, Tobias

Furst, Ulrich
Schweinstetter, Rainer
Urban, Lukas

Schmid, Stefan

mmmmwwnmowwn

2023

0,00
254,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

348,50
365,43
356,50
348,60
357,43
339,50
332,50

367,00
376,00
368,00
371,00
373,67
370,17
359,00
356,67
328,75
324,33

Aktuell

324,50
288,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

374,50
362,20
359,00
355,00
354,50
336,50
328,50

376,00
370,80
368,00
364,50
358,40
348,33
342,00
335,00
328,75
293,00

350
359
355

342
332

382
371
355
355

336

334

366
367
363

347
330
381
376

372
360

293

376
362
352

356
334

366
365

362
360
342

288

375
367
358

354
340

375
372

360
356
348

381
365
363
361

325

370

364
361

342
334



